
Dates for the Diary 

Monday 13th May – SATs week  

Monday 13th May – Friday 17th May Y5 

Swimming 

Wednesday 15th May – SRE parents meeting 

5.15pm 

Friday 17th May – Y4 Football festival 

Friday 17th May – Reception, Y2 and Y6 

class photographs 

Monday 20th May - Friday 24th May Y6 

Swimming 

Monday 20th May – New Nursery 30 hours 

provision meeting 5.15pm  

Friday 24th May – Break up for 1 week  

Monday 3rd June – Return to school  

Monday 3rd June – Friday 14th June – Y4 

Multiplication check.  

Friday 7th June – 40th Birthday Celebration 

Monday 10th June – Phonics screening check 

week for Y1 

Tuesday 11th June – Nursery transition 

meeting 3.30pm 

Monday 17th June – Nursery (moving to 

reception in September) stay for lunch  

Monday 24th June Nursery stay for lunch 

Wednesday 26th June -Y6 Carlton trip 

Thursday 4th July – Rocksteady Concert 

Monday 8th July – Y6 transition week 

Monday 15th July – Sports day -KS1 -am  

KS2 -pm  

Wednesday 17th July – Y6 Leavers assembly 

Friday 19th July – Break up for summer! 

Attendance 

Reception: 97% 

Year 1: 96% 

Year 2: 93% 

Year 3: 98% 

Year 4: 96% 

Year 5: 97% 

Year 6: 100% 

Whole School: 97% 

Well done Y6 on 100% attendance for the 

third week in a row. You will receive an extra 

playtime. I wonder every week until 

transition? 

 

 
 

Lockwood Newsletter  

Friday 10th May 2024 
 

Dear Parents and Carers 

Eco team  

Some exciting news we are proud to announce our 

fabulous eco team have completed silver level of the 

RSPB wild challenge. 

To gain this award, they have created a mini pond in 

our garden area, used their senses to explore 

springtime, looked closer at natural objects using 

magnifying glasses and used recycled materials to 

create something new.  

They also celebrated Earth Day in school. 

SATs week  

Monday marks the start of SATs week for Y6, they 

are invited to come to school Monday to Thursday 

from 8.15am to enjoy breakfast together in the Y6 

classroom (which will be provided).  

They will need to come into school via the front 

entrance (the back gate and door will be locked). Any 

child not wishing to have breakfast at school should 

attend at 8.40am as normal.  

Breakfast club will be in the out of hours building 

for the week to enable the hall to be set up. 
 

Headteacher’s Awards 

Reception: Teddy 

Year 1: Luca   

Year 2: Annabelle  

Year 3: Honey 

Year 4: Hunter 

Year 5: Tommy 

Year 6: Jayden 

 
Numbot awards 

Year 1: Hollie 

Year 2: Isabelle  

TTRS awards 

Year 2: Mila 

Year 3: Teddi 

Year 4: Harvey 

Year 5: Mia M 

 
 

 

 

 


